AGENDA
CITY COUNCIL REGULAR STUDY SESSION
CITY OF BRIGHTON
AUGUST 4, 2016 - 6:30 P.M.
CITY HALL COUNCIL CHAMBERS
200 NORTH FIRST STREET
BRIGHTON, MICHIGAN
TELEPHONE: 810-227-1911 WEBSITE: www.brightoncity.org

Study Session - 6:30 PM

1.

2
3
4.
5

Call to Order

Roll Call

Dr. Leo E. Hanifin, “A Vision for Transportation for Livingston County”
Councilmember Project Request

Adjournment



